
Springfield Shuttle Service 
 

 

Effective through July 29, 2016 
 
 

To accommodate a long-term track work project, several Springfield Shuttle 
trains will be canceled, and bus service will be provided, as described 
below:  

Monday through Friday Service Changes - Effective through July 29, 2016 
 

Springfield Shuttle Trains 470, 476, 479, 490, 493 and 495 

 Trains 476 and 479 will be cancelled through November 20, and resume normal service on 
November 23.  

 Trains 470, 490, 493 and 495 will be cancelled on Monday through Friday until July 29, 2016.  

 Passengers will be provided bus service between New Haven, Wallingford, Meriden, Berlin, 
Hartford, Windsor, Windsor Locks and Springfield.  

 

Southbound Weekday Buses Depart 30 Minutes Earlier 
All southbound weekday buses will depart all stations 30 minutes earlier than the respective trains. 
Refer to the August 24 southbound bus schedule below: 
 

Effective 8/24/15 
2495 

M-F 

3495 

M-F 

2493 

M-F 

3493 

M-F 

2479 

M-F 

3479 

M-F 

Springfield . . . 6:40A . . . 10:00A . . . 6:55P 

Windsor Locks . . . 6:58A . . . 10:18A . . . 7:13P 

Windsor . . . 7:03A . . . 10:23A . . . 7:18P 

Hartford . . . 7:15A . . . 10:33A . . . 7:31P 

Berlin 7:28A D 7:28A 10:44A D 10:44A 7:43P D 7:43P 

Meriden 7:38A D 7:38A 10:52A D 10:52A 7:52P D 7:52P 

Wallingford 7:45A D 7:45A 10:59A D 10:59A 8:01P D 8:01P 

New Haven 8:35A 8:35A 11:50A 11:50A 8:50P 8:50P 

Note: Bus 2479 operates through November 20. Other buses shown operate through July 29. 

D- Stops only to discharge passengers; train may leave before time shown 

 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Service Changes on Saturday, December 12, 2015 

Saturday Springfield Shuttle Trains 450, 460, 464, 488, 405, 401, 463 and 467 
 
On Saturday, December 12, the trains indicated will be cancelled. Passengers will be provided bus 
service at all stations on the route. 
 

We apologize for any inconvenience. Reservations are available on Amtrak.com, our free mobile apps 
and at 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-872-7245). Thank you for traveling with Amtrak. 

 
 
 

PSN 1115-20 (Update to PSN 0815-191)    Issued November 17, 2015     Remove July 30, 2016 
Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation. 


